
Research Theme 1: Collaborative Research 
Platform for Early Intervention for Woman at 
High Risk of Metabolic Diseases
Theme Leaders: Prof Tan Kok Hian
 A/Prof Tan Ngiap Chuan
 Dr Lee Eng Sing

Key Opinion   Prof Eric A. Finkelstein
Leaders: Prof Truls Ostbye

Key Members: Dr Lim Wai Yee
 A/Prof Tan Lay Kok
 A/Prof Tan Thiam Chye
 Dr Shyamala Thilagaratnam
 Dr Tippi Mak
 
Research Theme 2: Collaborative Research 
Platform for Early Intervention for Infant and 
Children with High Risk of Metabolic Diseases
Theme Leaders: Prof Fabian Yap
 Dr Jasmine Lew
 Dr Karen Ng

Key Opinion   Dr Oh Jean Yin
Leaders: Dr Lek Ngee

Key Members: Prof Victor Samuel Rajadurai
 Dr Jasper Tong
 Dr Han Wee Meng

Research Theme 3: Innovative & System 
Research Platform for Enhancing Health 
Outcome in Women and Children with High 
Metabolic Risks
Theme Leaders: Dr Dirk Frans de Korne
 A/Prof Bernard Chern

Key Opinion  Prof David B. Matchar
Leaders:  Dr John Pastor Ansah

Key Members: Prof Tan Kok Hian
 Dr Oh Jean Yin
 Dr Han Wee Meng 

Research Theme 4: Qualitative Research 
Platform for Maternal-Child Adjustment and 
Patient Activation in Women and Children with 
High Metabolic Risks Diseases
Theme Leaders: Dr Chia Yen Yen
 Dr Yin Shanqing

Key Opinion   Dr Darren Seah
Leaders: Prof George Yeo
 Ms Stephanie Teo

Key Members: Dr Vincent Ng
 Dr Serene Thain
 Dr Helen Chen

Research Theme 5: Collaborative Research 
Platform for Bio-Psycho-Social Integrated for 
better Maternal and Child Health Outcomes
Theme Leaders: A/Prof Ang Seng Bin
 Dr Adrian Ee

Key Opinion   Dr Helen Chen
Leaders: Dr Vincent Ng

Key Members: Dr Lois Teo
 Dr Darren Seah
 A/Prof Tan Lay Kok

Research Theme 6: Collaborative 
Implementation Science Platform for the 
Optimal Implementation of Programs for better 
Maternal and Child Health Outcomes
Theme Leaders: Dr Tang Wern Ee
 A/Prof Ang Seng Bin

Key Opinion   Prof Kenneth Kwek
Leaders: Dr Han Wee Meng
 Dr Tippi Mak
 Ms Ong Pei Ni

Key Members: A/Prof Tan Ngiap Chuan
 Dr Karen Ng 
 APN De Roza

Research Theme 7: Combined Registry for 
Metabolic Diseases (Obesity and Diabetes)
Theme Leaders: A/Prof Tan Ngiap Chuan
 Prof Tan Kok Hian

Key Opinion   Prof Eric A. Finkelstein
Leaders: Prof Jim Zhang
 Prof David B. Matchar
 Prof Satvinder Singh

Key Members: Dr Bee Yong Mong
 Dr John Pastor Ansah
 Prof Fabian Yap
 Dr Lek Ngee
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IPRAMHO Executive Committee Members Meeting Nov 2017 – (from left to right) Prof Tan Kok Hian, 
Lead IPRAMHO PI, Head and Senior Consultant, Perinatal Audit and Epidemiology Unit, Division of 
Obstetrics & Gynaecology, KK Women’s and Children’s Hospital; Ms Connie Tse, Senior Executive IPRAMHO; 
A/Prof Ang Seng Bin, Head & Consultant Family Physician, Family Medicine Service, KK Women’s and 
Children’s Hospital; A/Prof Tan Ngiap Chuan, Director of Research, SingHealth Polyclinics; Dr Tang Wern Ee, 
Head, Clinical Research Unit, National Healthcare Group Polyclinics.

SingHealth Duke-NUS Obstetrics & Gynaecology Academic Clinical Programme (OBGYN ACP) Retreat 
2016 at National Gallery, Aura Restaurant – (first row from left to right) Prof Charles Ng, Emeritus 
Consultant, Dept of O&G, SGH; A/Prof Phillip Yam, Senior Consultant, Dept of GynaeOnco, KKH; Prof Ho 
Tew Hong, Vice Chair Education, OBGYN ACP; A/Prof Bernard Chern, Academic Chair, OBGYN ACP; A/Prof 
Tan Hak Koon, Deputy Academic Chair, OBGYN ACP; Prof Kenneth Kwek, CEO, KKH; Prof Alex Sia, CMB, 
KKH; Prof Tan Kok Hian, Group Director Academic Medicine, SingHealth


